## Hubbard Hall 2024/2025 Sponsorship Agreement

## Yes, I would like to be a Hubbard Hall Sponsor

please select a sponsorship level below:

## **Sponsorship Levels**

•	\$100 Supporter	
•	\$250 Patron	
•	\$500 Stalwart	
•	\$1,000 Lead	
•	\$1,500 Director	
•	\$2,500 Producer	

## **Sponsor Info**

Business name (please print)		Contact name			
Address	City		State	Zip	
Telephone	Email				
Payment Method:	Signature			Date	
Please bill me					
<ul> <li>Enclosed check payable to Hubbard Hall.</li> </ul>					

Submit contract or questions to Judy Pate at judy@hubbardhall.org or Hubbard Hall Center for the Arts and Education, Attention: Judy Pate 25 E Main St., Cambridge, NY 12816. Call 518-677-2495.

Thank You for your support!